
API's WSB and MSR Schedule of Release for 2018
Monthly Statistical Report (MSR)

Month Ending Published On

Dec‐17 1/26/2018 Friday

Jan‐18 2/16/2018 Friday

Feb‐18 3/16/2018 Friday

Mar‐18 4/19/2018 Thursday

Apr‐18 5/17/2018 Thursday

May‐18 6/21/2018 Thursday

Jun‐18 7/19/2018 Thursday

Jul‐18 8/17/2018 Friday

Aug‐18 9/20/2018 Thursday

Sep‐18 10/19/2018 Friday

Oct‐18 11/16/2018 Friday

Nov‐18 12/20/2018 Thursday

Dec‐18 1/24/2019 Thursday


